



WBBB010014752024

Sess 228/2024

Regd. No Sess 228/2024

J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No. 06

Dated 01-03-2025

The record is fixed for appearance and charge.

Out of 5 accused persons, 4 accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

One intimation of death of the accused, Biswanath Das is filed.

Let it be kept with the case record.

D.A. is directed to call for the daeth report of the said accused from the concerned P.S.

Ld. P.P-in-charge is present.

Fix 21-04-2025 for appearance and awaiting death report of accused Biswanath Das.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum